AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart

Contents

1 AminetPart
1.1 Real3D traces




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Afinal.lha
afridge.lha
Books. jpg
desert.lha
eglise.lha
elite.lha
frigo.lha
head.lha
1ljus. jpg
nice bkg
LostCty. jpg
LostCty2. jpg
midage.lha
place.lha
teiera. jpg
Toys. Jjpg
UnitedColors. jpg

Real3D traces

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

help

Size Age Description

486K
42K
72K
133K
41K
463K
72K
97K
324K

105K
95K
259K
29K
95K
56K
67K

W D Os WD Www

NN O w oo

Anim made by Samyl

Picture made by Samyl

Ray traced image

Picture made with Real3D 3.3

Picture made with Real3D 3.3

A collection of SF images

Picture made with Real3D 3.3

Picture made with Real3D 3.3

My first Rendered Pic. Nice Candle with

At the search of the Lost City

At the search of the Lost City II
Two 'middle age’ images

Picture made with Real3D 3.3

A niced metal Teapot

A room with some toys.

Some pencils.

H




	AminetPart
	Real3D traces


