

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS								
	TITLE : AminetPart							
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE					
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022						

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

AminetPart

Contents

1	Ami	AminetPart 1				
	1.1	Real3D traces	1			

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Real3D traces

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
Afinal.lha	pix/real3	486K	3 Anim made by Samyl
afridge.lha	pix/real3		3 Picture made by Samyl
Books.jpg	pix/real3	72K	2 Ray traced image
desert.lha	pix/real3	133K	3 Picture made with Real3D 3.3
eglise.lha	pix/real3	41K	4 Picture made with Real3D 3.3
elite.lha	pix/real3	463K	5 A collection of SF images
frigo.lha	pix/real3	72K	4 Picture made with Real3D 3.3
head.lha	pix/real3	97K	4 Picture made with Real3D 3.3
ljus.jpg	pix/real3	324K	3 My first Rendered Pic. Nice Candle with \leftarrow
nice bkg			
LostCty.jpg	pix/real3	105K	5 At the search of the Lost City
LostCty2.jpg	pix/real3	95K	5 At the search of the Lost City II
midage.lha	pix/real3	259K	5 Two 'middle age' images
place.lha	pix/real3	29K	3 Picture made with Real3D 3.3
teiera.jpg	pix/real3	95K	5 A niced metal Teapot
Toys.jpg	pix/real3	56K	2 A room with some toys.
UnitedColors.jpg	pix/real3	67K	2 Some pencils.